
Båstad Golfklubb  SCHEDULE  ORDERS OF MERIT

LEADERBOARD HOLE BY HOLE RESULTS    

Last updated: 19:30 (UTC+02:00)

ESGA MT Championship

25/06/2019 - 27/06/2019

 LEADERBOARD  STATS  TEE TIMES  PLAYERS  INFO  ENTRY

Pos +/- Name PHCP
SCORING TO PAR

ToPar Hole Today
ROUNDS

1 2 3 Total

1 United Kingdom +25 F +26 140 143 310 5931

2 Sweden +34 F +29 139 150 313 6021

3 Spain +37 F +42 144 135 326 6052

4 Germany +71 F +47 153 155 331 6392

5 Switzerland +71 F +51 151 153 335 639-

6 Austria +79 F +60 148 155 344 6472

7 Italy +91 F +56 157 162 340 6594

8 Norway +92 F +66 154 156 350 6601

9 Finland +93 F +63 159 155 347 6611

10 France +98 F +51 159 172 335 6665

11 Belgium +99 F +64 155 164 348 6671

12 Slovenia +105 F +75 154 160 359 6733

13 Slovakia +111 F +68 160 167 352 6791

Day Round Players Score Round
Score

Day
Score

Total
Score

TUES

25/06

R1 Viliam Maros/Andrej Cernak

Peter Muska/Anton Strnad

Anton Holos/Jozef Kuran

80

80

90

 

 

 

 

160

 

 

160

 

 

 

WED

26/06

R2 Peter Muska/Anton Strnad

Viliam Maros/Andrej Cernak

Anton Holos/Jozef Kuran

85

82

88

 

 

 

 

167

 

 

167

 

 

 

THURS

27/06

R3 Viliam Maros

Peter Muska

Anton Strnad

Anton Holos

Andrej Cernak

Jozef Kuran

86

98

87

92

87

104

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

352

 

 

 

 

 

352

 

 

 

 

 

679

COMPLETE SCORECARD Share scorecard

14 Poland +117 F +83 164 154 367 6854

15 Portugal +122 F +82 160 164 366 6902

 LANGUAGE

https://www.facebook.com/sharer/sharer.php?u=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golfbox.dk%2Flivescoring%2Ftour%2F%3Flanguage%3D2057%26m%3Dfb%26d%3DESGA%20MT%20Championship%20Leaderboard%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F2030006%2Fleaderboard
http://twitter.com/share?_=%201561829419895&count=none&original_referer=&text=GolfBox%20Livescoring&url=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golfbox.dk%2Flivescoring%2Ftour%2F%3Flanguage%3D2057%26m%3Dt%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F2030006%2Fleaderboard
https://plus.google.com/share?url=https%3A%2F%2Fscores.golfbox.dk%2FShared.aspx%3Fl%3Dhttps%3A%2F%2Fwww.golfbox.dk%2Flivescoring%2Ftour%2F%3Flanguage%3D2057%26m%3Dg%26h%3D%2Fcompetition%2F2030006%2Fleaderboard
http://www.golfbox.net/gbtour
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